Hyundai Welding's solid wires and rods for
aluminium & copper welding are catering
to industries and applications as well as the
required demands in distribution channels.
If you're seeking high quality products for
standard work, Hyundai Welding's product
range is the ideal selection. By choosing this

alloy GMAW/MIG wires and GTAW/TIG rods for welding
applications in the automotive, shipbuilding and chemical
industries . The type of copper alloy you are welding will
also dictate the type of welding wire you need which is
associated to chemical composition. The high purity of the
wires is guaranteed by our strict specifications for the raw
materials with a narrow chemical composition.
HYUNDAI WELDING
PRODUCT RANGE
GMAW/MIG Wires & GTAW/TIG
Rods for Aluminium Alloys
GMAW/MIG Wires & GTAW/TIG
Rods for Copper Alloys
Product
Name AWS A5.10 EN ISO 18273 Usage Areas Approvals
SMT-1070 ER1070 ~ Al 1070 (Al99.7) Chemistry, electronics, construction and food industries. Metalizing and thermal
spray application. Low strength corrosion resistant vessels and tanks
SMT-1080 ER1080A S AI 1080A (Al99.8(A)) Metalizing, chemical processing plant, thermal spray, food industry,
panelling application
SMT-4043 ER4043 S Al 4043 (AlSi5 ) Construction, structural, automotive and shipbuilding industries.
Production of mobile equipment CE, DB
SMT-4047 ER4047 S AI 4047 (AlSi12) Application with elevated temperatures. Radiators and air conditioning.
General repair and maintenance
SMT-5087 ER5087 S AI 5087 (AlMg4.5MnZr(A) Shipbuilding, offshore, cryogenic storage tanks,
railroad cars and automotive industry CE
SMT-5183 ER5183 S AI 5183 (AlMg4.5Mn0.7(A)) Railroad cars, commercial vehicle, pressure vessels, marine components,
drilling rigs and cryogenics storage tanks CE, DB
SMT-5356 ER5356 S AI 5356 (AlMg5Cr(A)) Shipbuilding, bicycle/motorcycle, commercial vehicle, pressure vessel,
storage tank, railways, automotive industries. CE, DB, ABS
SMT-5554 ER5554 S Al 5554 (AlMg2.7Mn) Railroad cars and automotive industry together with high temperature
applications. Over-the-road trailers, rail tank cars and chemical storage tanks
SMT-5556 ER5556 S Al 5556A (AlMg5Mn) Military, structural industry, pressure vessels,
construction and storage tank industries
SMT-5754 ER5754 S Al 5754 (AlMg3 ) Construction, automotive and shipbuilding industries. Resistant to intergranular
corrosion and stress corrosion cracking after exposure to elevated temperatures
Product
Name Product Type AWS A5.7 EN ISO
14640 Usage Areas